Rome Free Academy
Boys Varsity Baseball
2023 - 2024

Coaches:

e Evan Howard, Head Coach
e Derrick Miller

Players (18)

NAME

Anthony Vescio
Nathan Van Wie
Peter Summa Il
Marco Sparace
Donte Sparace
John Sharrino
Delano Santiago
Mason Russo
Karsen Patnode
Jakob Ortiz
Daniel O'Neill
Braden Meeks
Tyler Lokker
Robert Jock Il
Brayden Gifford
Michael Flint
Rinaldo DiCastro
Michael Catalano

HOME NUMBER AWAY NUMBER

Athletics Director: Michael Stamboly
Assistant: Mary Munney Giriffiths

Stadium Support Facility 500 Turin St
Rome, NY, 13440

(315) 338-6571

Romecsd.org

GRADE POSITION
11
12
11
12
9
12
12
11
11
10
11
9
11
11
11
12
12
11
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